Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Garratt - (748011) - Hatfield SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.43
2:08.21
2:08.59
2:08.88
2:12.16
2:12.27
2:13.56
2:13.64
2:14.68
2:15.76
2:18.41
2:23.47
2:23.54
2:25.63
2:31.17
2:34.68
2:35.77
2:38.42
2:41.44
2:48.48
2:56.46
2:58.97
3:02.64
3:07.93
3:32.61

3:36.56
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Date

25/06/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
18/12/16
26/01/16
07/11/15
04/10/15
18/12/16
07/11/15
06/12/14
29/01/117
21/03/15
15/03/14
21/09/14
18/01/14
23/03/13
09/02/13
06/10/12
09/12/12
13/05/12
24/03/12
21/04/12
22/01/12
11/12/11
27/11110
20/06/10

Meet

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Hatfield Christmas Gala

Hertfordshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hatfield Club Championships 2015

Hatfield Christmas Gala

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hemel Hempstead Last Chance Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Hemel Hempstead Middle Distance Champs
Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Maxwell January Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
Hemel Hempstead Champs

Maxwell Open Meet

Venue

Hatfield

Luton

Luton

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Luton

Hatfield

Hatfield

Luton

Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Aylsbury

Hemel Hempstead
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Watford

Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2

2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3

2

2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.41
2:08.88
2:13.64
2:08.21
2:08.59
2:07.43
2:12.16
2:14.68
2:12.27
2:13.56
2:23.47
2:15.76
2:25.63
2:23.54
2:31.17
2:34.68
2:35.77
2:41.44
2:38.42
2:48.48
2:58.97
2:56.46
3:02.64
3:07.93
3:32.61
3:36.56
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Date

29/01/117
18/12/16
18/12/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
25/06/16
26/01/16
07/11/15
07/11/15
04/10/15
21/03/15
06/12/14
21/09/14
15/03/14
18/01/14
23/03/13
09/02/13
09/12/12
06/10/12
13/05/12
21/04/12
24/03/12
22/01/112
11/12/11
27/11110
20/06/10

Meet
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hatfield Christmas Gala
Hatfield Christmas Gala
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Hertfordshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Hatfield Club Championships 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Hatfield Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hemel Hempstead Last Chance Meet
Hemel Hempstead Middle Distance Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead Club Championships
Hemel Hempstead Champs

Maxwell Open Meet

Venue

Borehamwood
Hatfield

Hatfield

Luton

Luton

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Luton

Luton

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Luton

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead
Aylsbury

Hatfield

Watford
Borehamwood
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead
Hemel Hempstead

Aylesbury
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Hatfield 2
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2
Hatfield 4
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2
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Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
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